

Mat Suit 122 of 2025

CNR No.WBBB01-001081-2025

Present: Shri Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum at Suri

Order No. 10

06.02.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file lawyer's hazira.

Issues are not framed due to pendency of Misc Case.

The case is adjourned.

Fix-01.04.2026 for fraiming of issue.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri,Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri,Birbhum.